Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Allen - (1229998) - University of Nottingham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:35.46
2:37.59
2:37.76
2:38.10
2:38.97
2:39.32
2:40.78

2:55.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.10
2:37.59
2:35.46
2:37.76
2:38.97
2:39.32
2:40.78
2:55.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
512
510
507
499
496
482
372

WA Pts

507
512
533
510
499
496
482

372

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

14/01/18
28/01/18
01/07/17
23/03/19
29/01/117
15/01/17
22/05/16
17/05/15

Date

23/03/19
28/01/18
14/01/18
01/07/17
29/01/117
15/01/17
22/05/16
17/05/15

Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Burns Meet 2018

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Burns Meet 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham

Sheffield

Venue
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Nova Cent'n
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Level

1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



