Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Allen - (1229998) - University of Nottingham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.46	533	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:37.59	512	Н	28/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:37.76	510	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
2:38.10	507	Н	23/03/19	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019	Liverpool	Nova Cent'n	1
2:38.97	499	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:39.32	496	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:40.78	482	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Chesterfield	1
2:55.30	372	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.10	507	Н	23/03/19	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019	Liverpool	Nova Cent'n	1
2:37.59	512	Н	28/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:35.46	533	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:37.76	510	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
2:38.97	499	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:39.32	496	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:40.78	482	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Chesterfield	1
2:55.30	372	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS